MEDICAL PROBLEMS
= - the
INSTRUMENTALIST

MUSICIAN

_ E(?l'f(’.d-ib.y- |
— RAOULTUBIANA

——and PETER CAMADIO

MARTIN DUNITZ



CONTENTS

List of contributors viii
Acknowledgements xi
Preface xiii
: | Functional anaromy 1

Raoul Tubiana

Anatomy of the hand and upper limb 5
Raoul Tubiana

O

'

Anatomy of the spine 55
i Adalbert I Kapandji

Biomechanics of performance 69
Eiji lioi, Naotaka Sakai and Kai-Nan An

N
AN

£ Command and conrrol of hand functions 91
} Pierre Rabischong
/" Neurophysiology and performance 121

éj’ Richard ] Lederman

"“’}" Psychology of the musician 135
/ Aynsley M Smith, Anastasia Maragos and Alison [ Van Dylee

“% Epidemiology and risk factors 171
C Alice G Brandfonbrener

"’} Survey of orchestras 195
Tlan fames



10
11
12
13
14
15

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Clinical approaches
Christopher Wynn Parry

Musculoskeletal occupational disorders

Fadi Joseph Bejjani

Overuse syndrome

Hunter | H Fry

Compression neuropathies of the upper extremities
Robert | Spinner and Peter C Amadio

Occupational cramps/focal dystonias
Fred H Hochberg and Natasha S Hochberg

Current controversies on the origin, diagnosis and management
of focal dystonia
Frank R Wilon

Musician’s focal dystonia
Raoul Tubiana

uncrional assessment and rehabilitation of musician’s focal dystonia
F al d rehabilitat f ys

Philippe Chamagne

Psychological approach to focal dystonia in musicians
Bénédicte Kolle

Prolonged rehabilitation trearment of musician’s focal dystonia
Raoul Tubiana and Philippe Chamagne

Glenn Gould’s hand
Frank R Wilson

Posture
Jan Dommerholt

The role of surgery
Peter C Amadio

Special techniques and planning issues in surgery
Tan Winspur

203

219

245

273

295

311

329

343

363

369

379

399

421

433



\JU N

s
D
g

Postoperative hand rehabilitation

Keith A Bengtson

Orofacial problems
Pierre Dana

Vision problems
Monique Fournier, Genevidve Prévost and Francoise Zamfirescu

Stage fright
André-Francois Arcier

The handicapped musician
Yves Allien, fean Pillet and Annie Didierjean

Prevention

Jennifer A Green, Philippe Chamagne and Raoul Tubiana

Promoting a healthy keyboard technique
Stephanie Brown

Violin technique

Donald Weilerstein and Christopher Neal

Applied ergonomics
Richard N Norris

Index

453

467

491

507

521

531

559

573

595

615



